NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com March 16, 2026 2:41 PM HBL4_SS Page 1 of 4
HBL4
LED Linear Low Bay / High Bay
Product Description
The HBL4 LED Linear Low Bay/High Bay improves upon the HBL line by providing
increased performance and DLC 5.1 Premium ratings. With an ideal lumen package
for replacing metal halide and linear fluorescent high bay systems, the HBL4 provides

HBL4
LED Linear Low Bay / High Bay
Ordering Information
Series Version Wattage Input Voltage 12V output CCT Emergency Wiring Options
HBL 4 105 (14700 lm) U (120-277V) V
(12VDC socket)
4K (4000K) Blank (none) Blank (none)
155 (21500 lm) H (347-480V)5 5K (5000K) E (EMA25) C (3-wire Cord)2
210 (27300 lm) C4 (4 -wire Cord)2
300 (41000 lm) F (Flexible Metal Conduit)3
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
1. Field installed plugs are placed inside the carton for field attachment only. Plug not available on emergency enabled fixtures
2. Cord is 18/3 wire, 6’ long, black. Consult factory for other lengths
3. Flexible metal conduit is 6’ long, 18/3 wire configuration. Consult factory for other lengths
4. Factory installed sensor
5. H (High Voltage) not available for 300W
Wireguard Accessories
Wireguard for 105W & 155W HBL4 HBL4105155WG
Wireguard for 210W HBL4 HBL4210WG
Wireguard for 300W HBL4 HBL4300WG
Motion Sensors - Accessories
Low Voltage Adjustable Arm H12V2ADJARM1WH
Low Voltage Microwave Motion Sensor H12V2SENSORMW
Low Voltage Infrared Motion Sensor H12V3SENSORPIR1PWH
Low Voltage Microwave Motion Sensor H12V3SENSORMW1PWH
Remote Control for H12V3 PIR Sensor H12V2REMOTE
NLC Bluetooth PIR/Daylight Sensor
(arm included)
NLCIND3.5A
Mounting Accessories
Pendant Kit for 105W, 155W, 300W HBL4 HBL3110162321-P
Pendant Kit for 210W & all High Voltage HBL4 HBL3223-P
Surface Mounting Kit (105/155/300 models) HBLNARROWSMKIT
Surface Mounting Kit (210 model) HBLWIDESMKIT
10FT Aircraft Cable Kit ACMK110
Number 2 Gripple Y Fit Hangers YHF2-HG-10FT-
460MM
Plug Accessories
Plug options are field install only & requires wiring option.
15 amp 120V Straight Blade Plug 515P
15 amp 120V Twist Lock Plug L515P
15 amp 240V Twist Lock Plug L615P
15 amp 277V Twist Lock Plug L715P
20 amp 277V Twist Lock Plug L720P
20 amp 347V Twist Lock Plug L2320P
20 amp 480V Twist Lock Plug L820P
Plugs not available for C4 (4-wire cord) options.
Normal Operation 25W Emergency
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt Lumens
HBL4105UV4K 14780
106.0
139.4 3486
HBL4105UV5K 14914 140.7 3517
HBL4155UV4K 21460
154.9
138.5 3463
HBL4155UV5K 21546 139.1 3477
HBL4210UV4K 27302
205.2
133.1 3326
HBL4210UV5K 27550 134.3 3356
HBL4300UV4K 41178
304.8
135.1 3377
HBL4300UV5K 41933 137.6 3439
Performance Data
Both arm and sensor must be purchased in
order to have sensor face the proper direction.
NLC Controls